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Lloyds Bank National Time Trial Championships - Official Results

Rider
Zoe Backstedt Y23
Anna Henderson
Pfeiffer Georgi
Anna Morris
Josie Nelson
Claire Steels
Lauren Dickson
Kate Richardson
Jessica Roberts
Alice McWilliam
Francesca Hall
Tamsin Miller
Arianne Holland
Lucy Lee
April Tacey
Elinor Barker
Olivia French
Lucy Gadd
Dannielle Watkinson
Laura Davies
Lucy Harris
Joanne Rea
Miriam Jessett

Charlotte Hodgkins-Byrne

26 June 2025

Team

CANYON//SRAM zondacryto

Lidl - Trek

Team Picnic-PostNL

Private Member

Team Picnic-PostNL

Movistar

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Spectra Racing

Hess Cycling Team

Private Member

DAS-Hutchinson

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

DAS-Hutchinson

Team Coop-Repsol

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team

StolenGoat Race Team

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team

Team Boompods

Loughborough Lightning

Raptor Factory Racing

Time

00:38:49

00:39:08

00:40:16

00:40:17

00:41:34

00:41:59

00:42:19

00:42:25

00:42:50

00:43:01

00:43:18

00:43:47

00:43:49

00:43:50

00:43:53

00:44:28

00:44:30

00:44:38

00:44:40

00:45:07

00:45:08

00:45:51

00:46:18

00:48:05



Pos Rider Team Time

25 Lucy Morley Velotik Racing Team 00:51:54
26 Rebecca Newark Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon 00:52:25
DNS Abi Smith Team Picnic-PostNL -
DNS Emily Martin Team Bottrill -
DNS Hayley Simmonds Ribble Outliers -
DNS Elynor Backstedt UAE Team ADQ -
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