

## Lloyds Bank National Time Trial Championships - Official Results

26 June 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Zoe Bäckstedt U23	CANYON//SRAM zondacryto	00:38:49
2	Anna Henderson	Lidl - Trek	00:39:08
3	Pfeiffer Georgi	Team Picnic-PostNL	00:40:16
4	Anna Morris	Private Member	00:40:17
5	Josie Nelson	Team Picnic-PostNL	00:41:34
6	Claire Steels	Movistar	00:41:59
7	Lauren Dickson	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	00:42:19
8	Kate Richardson	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	00:42:25
9	Jessica Roberts	Spectra Racing	00:42:50
10	Alice McWilliam	Hess Cycling Team	00:43:01
11	Francesca Hall	Private Member	00:43:18
12	Tamsin Miller	DAS-Hutchinson	00:43:47
13	Arianne Holland	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	00:43:49
14	Lucy Lee	DAS-Hutchinson	00:43:50
15	April Tacey	Team Coop-Repsol	00:43:53
16	Elinor Barker	Uno-X Pro Cycling Team	00:44:28
17	Olivia French	StolenGoat Race Team	00:44:30
18	Lucy Gadd	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	00:44:38
19	Dannielle Watkinson	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	00:44:40
20	Laura Davies	FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing	00:45:07
21	Lucy Harris	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	00:45:08
22	Joanne Rea	Team Boompods	00:45:51
23	Miriam Jessett	Loughborough Lightning	00:46:18
24	Charlotte Hodgkins-Byrne	Raptor Factory Racing	00:48:05

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
25	Lucy Morley	Velotik Racing Team	00:51:54
26	Rebecca Newark	Jadan Vive le Velo p/b Glasdon	00:52:25
DNS	Abi Smith	Team Picnic-PostNL	-
DNS	Emily Martin	Team Bottrill	-
DNS	Hayley Simmonds	Ribble Outliers	-
DNS	Elynor Backstedt	UAE Team ADQ	-

Results powered by  $\ensuremath{\mathbf{The}}\ \ensuremath{\mathbf{British}}\ \ensuremath{\mathbf{Continental}}$ 

